PSL:,‘/ HBL PSL 6 SCHEDULE 2021

Date Day Night Venue

Sat, 20 Feb Karachi Kings v Quetto Gladiators Karachi

Sun, 21 Feb Lahore Qalandars v Peshawar Zalmi Islambabad United v Multan Sultans Karachi

Mon, 22 Feb Lahore Qalandars v Quetta Gladiators Karachi

Tue, 23 Feb Peshawar Zalmi v Multan Sultans Karachi

Wed, 24 Feb Karachi Kings v Islambabad United Karachi
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Fri, 26 Feb Lahore Qalandars v Multan Sultans Peshawar Zalmi v Quetta Gladiators Karachi

Sat, 27 Feb Karachi Kings v Multan Sultans Peshawar Zalmi v Islambabad United Karachi

Sun, 28 Feb Karachi Kings v Lahore Qalandars Karachi

Man, 1 Mar Islambabad United v Quetta Gladiators Karachi
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Wed, 3 Mar Karachi Kings v Peshawar Zalmi Quetta Gladiators v Multan Sultans Karachi

Thu, 4 Mar Lahore Qalandars v Islambabad United Karachi

Fri, 5 Mar Multan Sultans v Karachi Kings Karachi

St, 6 Mar Islambabad United v Quetta Gladiators Peshawar Zalmi v Lahore Qolandars Karachi

Sun, 7 Mar Multan Sultans v Quetta Gladiators Islombaobad United v Karachi Kings Karachi
i S |

Wed, 10 Mar Peshawar Zalmi v Karachi Kings Lahore

Thu, 11 Mar Quetta Gladiators v Lohore Qalandars Lahaore

Fri, 12 Mar Multan Sultans v Peshawar Zalmi Islambabad United v Lahore Qolondars Lahore

Sat, 13 Mar Quetta Gladiators v Karachi Kings Multan Sultans v Islambabad United Lahore

Sun, 14 Mar Quetta Gladiotors v Peshawar Zalmi Lahaore Qalandars v Karachi Kings Lahaore

Mon, 15 Mar Islambabad United v Peshawar Zalmi Lahore

Tue, 16 Mar Multan Sultans v Lahore Qalandars Lahore
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Thu, 18 Mar Qualifier; Team 1v Team 2 Lahore

Fri, 19 Mar Eliminator : Team 3 v Team 4 Lahaore

Sat, 20 Mar Eliminator 2: Eliminator Winner v Qualifier Runner-up Lahore
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Mon, 22 Mar Final: TBA Lahore
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